Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: SHABBONA TWP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
GREG FLEMING
DENNIS JOHNSON
PAUL BRUMMEL
ROBERT W. MULLINS
Write-in

Precinct: SHABBONA 1
Candidate Name
GREG FLEMING
DENNIS JOHNSON
PAUL BRUMMEL
ROBERT W. MULLINS
Write-in

Total Votes
251

246

242

237

1

Total Votes
251

246

242

237

1

Vote %
25.69
25.18
24.77
24.26
0.1

Vote %
25.69
25.18
24.77
24.26
0.1

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

